
 
1   Team Scores  
1   UCLA 285          -3 
2   Tennessee 290          +2 
3   San Diego State 293          +5 
4   Pepperdine 294          +6 
5   Washington State 298          +10 

T6   UC Davis 302          +14 
T6   San Jose State  302          +14 
T6   Denver 302          +14 
9   Oregon State  303          +15 
10   New Mexico 304          +16 
11   SMU 305          +17 
12   Michigan 306          +18 
13   Augusta  309          +21 
14   Loyola Marymount - CA  310          +22 
15   Long Beach State 314          +26 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Lorenzo Scalise  Tennessee  67          -5   
-  2   Cole Madey  UCLA  70          -2   
-  T3   Clay Feagler  Pepperdine  71          -1   
-  T3   Hidetoshi Yoshihara  UCLA  71          -1   
-  T3   Kyle Mueller  Michigan  71          -1   
-  T3   Brayden Garrison  Tennessee  71          -1   
-  T3   Eddy Lai  UCLA  71          -1   
-  T8   PJ Samiere  San Diego State  72          E   
-  T8   Blake Abercrombie  San Diego State  72          E   
-  T8   Jackson Markham  SMU  72          E   
-  T8   Kevin Velo  San Jose State  72          E   
-  T12   Tyler Collier  UCLA  73          +1   
-  T12   Ryan Han  UC Davis  73          +1   
-  T12   Joshua McCarthy  Pepperdine  73          +1   
-  T15   Samuel Su  Loyola Marymount - CA  74          +2   
-  T15   Olof Gunnarsson  Augusta  74          +2   
-  T15   Christian Banke  San Diego State  74          +2   
-  T15   Brian Mogg  Washington State  74          +2   
-  T15   AJ Armstrong  Washington State  74          +2   
-  T15   Trevor Yu  Oregon State  74          +2   
-  T15   Sahith Theegala  Pepperdine  74          +2   
-  T15   Kyosuke Hara  Oregon State  74          +2   
-  T15   Devon Bling  UCLA  74          +2   
-  T15   Noah Goodwin  SMU  74          +2   
-  T25   RJ Manke *  Pepperdine  75          +3   
-  T25   Nick Carlson  Michigan  75          +3   
-  T25   Derek Bayley  Washington State  75          +3   
-  T25   Chris Korte  Denver  75          +3   
-  T25   Anthony Cecere *  Pepperdine  75          +3   
-  T25   Steve Sugimoto  San Diego State  75          +3   
-  T25   Laken Hinton  Augusta  75          +3   
-  T25   Thomas Hutchison  UC Davis  75          +3   
-  T25   McClure Meissner  SMU  75          +3   
-  T25   Eric Hagen  Denver  75          +3   
-  T25   Ross Sinclair  New Mexico  75          +3   
-  T25   Sean Wilcox  Tennessee  75          +3   
-  T25   Daniel Kolar  Washington State  75          +3   
-  T38   Brent Ito *  Michigan  76          +4   
-  T38   Sam Dickey  New Mexico  76          +4   
-  T38   Matthew Carungay  Loyola Marymount - CA  76          +4   
-  T38   John Sand  Denver  76          +4   
-  T38   Vijay Srinivasan  San Jose State  76          +4   
-  T38   Sean Carlon  New Mexico  76          +4   
-  T38   Austin Murphy  Pepperdine  76          +4   

-  T38   Jackson Solem  Denver  76          +4 
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-  T46   Tanner Hughes  UC Davis  77          +5   
-  T46   Andre Garcia  New Mexico  77          +5   
-  T46   Patrick Pockels  Long Beach State  77          +5   
-  T46   Matt Robinson  UC Davis  77          +5   
-  T46   Sean Yu  San Jose State  77          +5   
-  T46   Spencer Cross  Tennessee  77          +5   
-  T46   Spencer Tibbits  Oregon State  77          +5   
-  T46   Sean Talmadge  San Jose State  77          +5   
-  T54   Andres Gonzalez  Long Beach State  78          +6   
-  T54   Galven Green  New Mexico  78          +6   
-  T54   Shawn Lu  Oregon State  78          +6   
-  T54   Otto Vanhatalo  San Diego State  78          +6   
-  T54   Jonas Liebich  Oregon State  78          +6   
-  T54   Brandon Baumgarten  UC Davis  78          +6   
-  T60   William Pollock  Loyola Marymount - CA  79          +7   
-  T60   Chase Roswall  Tennessee  79          +7   
-  T60   Nick Cantlay  Long Beach State  79          +7   
-  T63   Alex Shead  Augusta  80          +8   
-  T63   Charlie Pilon  Michigan  80          +8   
-  T63   Hunter Reed  Long Beach State  80          +8   
-  T63   Ian Kim  Michigan  80          +8   
-  T63   Broc Everett  Augusta  80          +8   
-  T63   Matt Murray  San Jose State  80          +8   
-  T69   Roy Cootes  Pepperdine  81          +9   
-  T69   Zach Anderson  Washington State  81          +9   
-  T69   Riley Elmes  Loyola Marymount - CA  81          +9   
-  T69   Isaac Petersilie  Denver  81          +9   
-  T69   Cameron Meeks  Loyola Marymount - CA  81          +9   
-  T69   Constantin Unger  Augusta  81          +9   
-  T75   Henry Spring  Michigan  82          +10   
-  T75   Joe Fryer  Long Beach State  82          +10   
-  77   Gray Townsend  SMU  84          +12   
-  78   Clancy Waugh  SMU  85          +13   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 UCLA 285 285

2 Cole Madey (1) 70 70

T3 Hidetoshi Yoshihara (3) 71 71

T3 Eddy Lai (4) 71 71

T12 Tyler Collier (2) 73 73

T15 Devon Bling (5) 74 74

2 Tennessee 290 290

1 Lorenzo Scalise (1) 67 67

T3 Brayden Garrison (3) 71 71

T25 Sean Wilcox (2) 75 75

T46 Spencer Cross (5) 77 77

T60 Chase Roswall (4) 79 79

3 San Diego State 293 293

T8 PJ Samiere (1) 72 72

T8 Blake Abercrombie (3) 72 72

T15 Christian Banke (2) 74 74

T25 Steve Sugimoto (5) 75 75

T54 Otto Vanhatalo (4) 78 78

4 Pepperdine 294 294

T3 Clay Feagler (1) 71 71

T12 Joshua McCarthy (3) 73 73

T15 Sahith Theegala (2) 74 74

T38 Austin Murphy (4) 76 76

T69 Roy Cootes (5) 81 81

5 Washington State 298 298

T15 Brian Mogg (2) 74 74

T15 AJ Armstrong (4) 74 74

T25 Derek Bayley (1) 75 75

T25 Daniel Kolar (3) 75 75

T69 Zach Anderson (5) 81 81

T6 UC Davis 302 302

T12 Ryan Han (3) 73 73

T25 Thomas Hutchison (1) 75 75

T46 Matt Robinson (2) 77 77

T46 Tanner Hughes (5) 77 77

T54 Brandon Baumgarten (4) 78 78

T6 San Jose State 302 302

T8 Kevin Velo (1) 72 72

T38 Vijay Srinivasan (5) 76 76

T46 Sean Yu (2) 77 77

T46 Sean Talmadge (3) 77 77

T63 Matt Murray (4) 80 80
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T6 Denver 302 302

T25 Chris Korte (1) 75 75

T25 Eric Hagen (4) 75 75

T38 Jackson Solem (3) 76 76

T38 John Sand (5) 76 76

T69 Isaac Petersilie (2) 81 81

9 Oregon State 303 303

T15 Kyosuke Hara (4) 74 74

T15 Trevor Yu (5) 74 74

T46 Spencer Tibbits (1) 77 77

T54 Shawn Lu (2) 78 78

T54 Jonas Liebich (3) 78 78

10 New Mexico 304 304

T25 Ross Sinclair (2) 75 75

T38 Sam Dickey (3) 76 76

T38 Sean Carlon (4) 76 76

T46 Andre Garcia (1) 77 77

T54 Galven Green (5) 78 78

11 SMU 305 305

T8 Jackson Markham (3) 72 72

T15 Noah Goodwin (1) 74 74

T25 McClure Meissner (2) 75 75

77 Gray Townsend (5) 84 84

78 Clancy Waugh (4) 85 85

12 Michigan 306 306

T3 Kyle Mueller (1) 71 71

T25 Nick Carlson (2) 75 75

T63 Ian Kim (3) 80 80

T63 Charlie Pilon (4) 80 80

T75 Henry Spring (5) 82 82

13 Augusta 309 309

T15 Olof Gunnarsson (3) 74 74

T25 Laken Hinton (5) 75 75

T63 Broc Everett (1) 80 80

T63 Alex Shead (4) 80 80

T69 Constantin Unger (2) 81 81

14 Loyola Marymount - CA 310 310

T15 Samuel Su (3) 74 74

T38 Matthew Carungay (2) 76 76

T60 William Pollock (4) 79 79

T69 Riley Elmes (1) 81 81

T69 Cameron Meeks (5) 81 81

15 Long Beach State 314 314

T46 Patrick Pockels (5) 77 77

T54 Andres Gonzalez (1) 78 78

T60 Nick Cantlay (4) 79 79

T63 Hunter Reed (2) 80 80

T75 Joe Fryer (3) 82 82
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T25 Anthony Cecere (Pepperdine) 75 75

T25 RJ Manke (Pepperdine) 75 75

T38 Brent Ito (Michigan) 76 76
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